Evaluates: MAX25205MAX25205 Evaluation Kit
General Description
The MAX25205 evaluation kit (EV kit) is a complete sys-
tem for demonstrating the MAX25205 optical IR sensor in
a typical gesture and proximity-sensing application.
The MAX25205 enables recognition of the following ges-
tures:
● Hand Swipe Left, Right, Up, and Down

PART TYPE
MAX25205EVKIT# EV Kit
Ordering Information
Maxim Integrated  │ 8www.maximintegrated.com
Evaluates: MAX25205MAX25205 Evaluation Kit
MAX25205 EV Kit Bill of Materials
ITEM QTY REF DES VAR STATUS MAXINV MFG PART # MANUFACTURER VALUE DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
1 5 C1, C3, C5, C10, C15 Pref 20-0047U-A38 GRM21BR61A476ME15 MURATA 47UF CAP; SMT (0805); 47UF; 20%; 10V;
X5R; CERAMIC CHIP
2 2 C2, C4 Pref 20-0001U-O3
UMK107BJ105KA;
C1608X5R1H105K080AB;
CL10A105KB8NNN;
GRM188R61H105KAAL
TAIYO YUDEN;TDK;
SAMSUNG;MURATA 1UF
CAPACITOR; SMT (0603); CERAMIC
CHIP; 1UF; 50V; TOL=10%; MODEL=_MK
SERIES; TG=-55 DEGC TO +85 DEGC
3 4 C6, C8, C9, C16 Pref 20-000U1-03
885012206071;
CGJ3E2X7R1E104K080AA;
C1608X7R1E104K080AA;
C0603C104K3RAC;
GRM188R71E104KA01;
C1608X7R1E104K;
06033C104KAT2A;
CGA3E2X7R1E104K080AA;
GCJ188R71E104KA12
WURTH ELECTRONICS INC;
TDK;TDK;KEMET;AVX;
TDK;MURATA
0.1UF
CAPACITOR; SMT; 0603; CERAMIC;
0.1uF; 25V; 10%; X7R; -55degC to +
125degC;  +/-15% from -55degC to
+125degC
4 1 C7 Pref 20-002U2-L3
C1608X5R1E225K;
TMK107ABJ225KA;
TMK107BJ225KA;
GRM188R61E225KA12